
2020 Intermediate 50/70 Division Baseball Schedule 
Home team is listed second 

 
Week No. 1  
Wed. July  8     Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  July  12   Auburn 1 (Martin)    @  Grafton (Coonan)   4:00 p.m. Eppinger 
 
Week No. 2  
Wed. July  15   Grafton (Coonan)    @  Auburn 2 (LeBel)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  July  19   Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   9:00 a.m. Camosse 
 
Week No. 3  
Wed. July  22   Grafton (Coonan)    @  Auburn 2 (LeBel)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  July  26   Auburn 1 (Martin)    @  Grafton (Coonan)   4:00 p.m. Eppinger 
 
Week No. 4  
Wed. July  29   Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  Aug  2     Auburn 1 (Martin)    @  Grafton (Coonan)   4:00 p.m. Eppinger 
Sun.  Aug  2     Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Grafton (Coonan)   6:30 p.m. Eppinger 
 
Week No. 5  
Wed. Aug  5   Grafton (Coonan)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  Aug  9   Grafton (Coonan)    @  Auburn 2 (LeBel)   5:00 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  Aug  9   Auburn 1 (Martin)    @  Auburn 2 (LeBel)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
 
Week No. 6 
Wed. Aug  12   Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Grafton (Coonan)   7:00 p.m. Eppinger 
Sun.  Aug  16   Auburn 2 (LeBel)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   5:00 p.m. Camosse 
Sun.  Aug  16   Grafton (Coonan)    @  Auburn 1 (Martin)   7:30 p.m. Camosse 
 
 


